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List of the Candidates called to appear for  
interview.  

Note: All the candidates are provisionally 
allowed to appear in interview and their 
candidature is subject to their eligibility 
and production/ verification of the original 
document/testimonial. 
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appearing all candidaiesi 

Roll. No. Wise list of candidates appearing for the interview for the post of I (one) 
1Sweeper on 06.04.2024 (Saturday) whose applications have been received through Post or 

directly. 

Name of Candidate S/Shri/Ms. 

Alit Komar 

Akash Deep 

Anandeep 

Amandecp Singh 

Amanpreet Singh 

Amritpa1 

Father's/Husband Name S/Shri 

Arnar Singh 

Son Nath 

Mohan Lal 

Major Singh 

Sh. Surjeet Singh 

Pritamber Lal 

i
Ron No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 
Karnali singh Amritpal Singh 

Anil Kumar Awil Singh 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

IS 

19 

90 

21 

29 

23 

24 

25 

96 

27 

28 

7() 

30 

31 

32 

t[halter Singh 

Gursharan Singh 

Gurwinder .lit 

J_ 

{-mum\ 

Arshdeep Singh 

Avinash Adia 

13adal 

Balkaran  singh 

13alour singh 

13a!raj Singh 

Chand Shiva 

Gaurav 

Gurdeep singh 

Ciurpreet Singh 

Gurwinder Singh 

Flarpreet Singh 

Balwinder Singh 

Bal winder Singh  

[leant Singh 

Davincler Singh 

Deepak 

Deepak Kumar 

Dharam Pal 

Satnam Singh 

Jona Singh 

bald Lal 

Satish Kumar 

Gurdev Singh 

Shmda Singh 

RaMit Singh 

Sulinder Pal 

Gurdial Singh 

Pala Singh 

Jagroop Chand 

Gurdas Ram 

Narinder Singh 

Ram Oland 

Swaran Singh 

Surinder Pal 

Ashok Kumar 

1-larpal singh 

\tog Raj 

Lt. Shri Ram Achal 

lnderpal singh 

3arkha singh 

ugtar singh 

3arawinder Pal 

chain Sharma 

Add. Distt 8 Sessions dud FAACT 

eshicrgtr 

iGautam Kumar 

Page I 63Ctrib. 



appearing all candidates_2 

Harpreet Singh Surinder Pal 

Harwinder singh Dass singh 

Honey Gill Sudhi Ram 

lnderpal laila Ram 

Isha Gujshan 

lagsharan Singh Lad inder singh 

lagsir Singh Karamj it Singh 

Jaskaran singh Jeet Singh 

Jasvir Kaur Heem Raj 

Jaswinder Singh Ajit singh 

Jatinder Kumar Prom Kumar 

Jatinder Singh Darshan Singh 

Jatinder Singh Jagdev Singh 

lony singh Karamjit Singh 

iyoti Prempal Mattu 

Kamal Kumar laswant Singh 

Karan lagseer 

Kavi Broot Vijay Kumar 

Kunal Bhatti Lok Raj 

lalit Kumar Raj Kumar 

Lovepreet Singh Bara Chand 

Malkit Singh Mohinder Singh 

1 Mandeep Kalsi I Mohinder Kalsi 

Mandeep Kumar 1 Prem 'al 

Mani Kumar Sant Ram 

Manish Kumar, Sanjeev Kumar 

Manish Kumar Kishan La! 

Manjinder Singh Teji Kuldeep singh Teji 

Manjli Singh Gurtej Singh 	. 

Meenu Ramesh Kumar 
Monika Ashok Kumar 

Mukesh Kumar Kamal Kumar 

Naveen Kumar Om Parkash 

Neeraj• Hans Ramesh Kumar  

kWh Dist 
INishant 
i 

Rakesh Kumar 

il 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

:38 

39 

40 

4 .1 

4? 

43.  

44 

45 

46 

47 . 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

iFk 	• 
Mohan Sharma 
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appearing all candidales_2 

Parmod Kumar 	. Harbilas 

Pawan Kumar Ashok Kumar 	. 

Preety Tarsem La! 	. • 

Priya Rikhi Ram 

Rahul Hans Bicky Kumar Hans 

Rahul Mattu Hardyal Kumar 

Rahul Singh Waryam Singh 

Rajan Roop La! 

Rajinder Kumar mansha Rain.  

Rajinder Kumar Raj Kumar 

Rajni Bala Hem Raj 

Rajwinder Singh Sarvan Singh 

Ram Singh Sarup Des Raj. 

Ravi Sohan La! 

iRavi Kumar Vijay Kumar 

Ravnish Kumar Raj Kumar 

Zinkle Kumar Raj Kumar 

Zinku Dev Kumar 

Sai Ditta Gian Chand 

Saira Joginder Masih 	- 

Saroj Bala Sham La! 

Satnam Singh Harbhagwan Singh 

Shabnam Jagtar Mohammad 

Shivanand Vinod Kumar 

Shivani Gurudev La! 

Shubham Kumar Gian Chand 

Sudesh Kumari Satpal Singh 
Sukhbaj Singh Amrik Dass 

Sulchmeet Kaur lnder Singh 
• 

Surinder Singh Lal Singh 

Varinder Kumar Gurnam Chand 

Vishal Deep Surinder Kumar 

Vishal Kumar Kundal lal 

Putieet soan Sharma 
MEWL Listt. & E'en 

Hoshi :rpm. 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

8? 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

8'8 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

.97 

98 

99 

IOU 
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i!flfleiirllif cantliaim 

Roll. No. \ Vise list of candidates appearing for the interview for the post of I (one) Sweeper on 06.04.2024 (Saturday) Wit lose application has been. 
received through Employecrnent Exchange 

Roll No. Name Applicant 

Age/Date of birth 

10 I 
1 Amandeep 26.01.1984 

102 
19 Asha Rani 07.11.1988 

103 
5 Beard 14.06.1990 

1(14 
14 1Iliawana 10.01.1989 

1 05 
Chandan Nath 24.05.1990 

1  06 
20 Deers i koala( 15.03.2004 • 

107 
.17 Dipika 24.09.1991 

- 
I OS 

9 Gandy 21.10.1995 

1 09  
15 latin 16.06.2003 

. 

11 0 
I 8 	. Minkshi • 15.08.1885 

III 
Mohit 25.02.1994 	• 

112 
. 	4 Pooja Rani 24.12.1989 

11  3 
12 Pun it !Matti 25.11.1995 

114 

115 

116 

6 Raj Rani 09.04.1984 

16 Rajincler Singh 04.04.1989 

10 Rajni 10.10.1987 

117 
8 Itozy 20.11.1985 

118 
2 Sagar Gill 24.01.1984 

119  
11 Saiditta 03.09.1996 

, 

12 0 
7 Vijay Kumar 06.16.1994 

a. r---  
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